
U8 7vs 7,  four 12 minute Qtrs

Field Gough Park Gough Park Gough Park

Date Day Field 1 (far left) Field 2 (middle) Field 3 (by road) Time

04/26/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

 Girls 2 vs 7 1 vs 8 2:35 PM

 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 Open 3:40 PM

05/03/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 4 vs 3 1 vs 7 2:35 PM

6 vs 8 5 vs 2 Open 3:40 PM

 

05/04/25 Sunday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 1 vs 6 7 vs 5 2:35 PM

8 vs 4 2 vs 3 Open 3:40 PM

05/10/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 5 vs 1 4 vs 6 2:35 PM

8 vs 2 3 vs 7 Open 3:40 PM

05/17/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 2:35 PM

 Rainout 8 vs 4 1 vs 7 Open 3:40 PM

05/31/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 3 vs 1 8 vs 5 2:35 PM

Rainout 2 vs 4 7 vs 6 Open 3:40 PM

06/06/25 Friday 3 vs 1 8 vs 5 6:00 PM

Makeup 2 vs 4 7 vs 6 7:05 PM



06/07/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 5 vs 6 3 vs 8 2:35 PM

4 vs 7 1 vs 2 Open 3:40 PM

06/08/25 Sunday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Makeup Girls 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 2:35 PM

 8 vs 4 1 vs 7 Open 3:40 PM

06/14/25 Saturday Girls Girls Girls 1:30 PM

Girls 7 vs 1 4 vs 3 2:35 PM

 6 vs 8 5 vs 2 Open 3:40 PM

06/21/25 Saturday Make up Make up Make up 1:30 PM

Make up Make up Make up 2:35 PM

Make up Make up Make up 3:40 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Phil Thompson gatornation1002@aol.com

Team Coach Phone Email

1 Phil Thompson

2 Tony Curry

3 Lauren Fertetta

4 Ben Church

5 Bayabil Legese

6 Jonathan Parr

7 Christine Zulauf

8 William McSweeney

mailto:gatornation1002@aol.com

